PT-DLSM-S Series
Square LED Surface Mount Downlight with Multiple CCT
Type:Project Name:
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice
Notes: Date:
Easily flip the switch for desired CCT. It’s that simple!
TUNABLE 3-1 CCT SELECTOR
MODEL# WATTS LUMENS LM/WATT CCT CRI VOLTAGE
PT-DLSM-S-5I-10W-3CCT 10W 600* 60
3000K/4000K/5000K 90 120V
PT-DLSM-S-7I-15W-3CCT 15W 900* 60
PT-DLSM-S-9I-18W-3CCT 18W 1100* 61
PT-DLSM-S-12I-22W-3CCT 22W 1400* 63
3000K 4000K 5000K
DESCRIPTION
Portor’s surface mounted downights are an ideal solution when recessed fixtures are
not an option. Available in multiple apertures, the DLSM Series features color tunable

PT-DLSM-S Series
Square LED Surface Mount Downlight with Multiple CCT
Type:Project Name:
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice
Notes: Date:
DIMENSION RECOMMENDED DIMMER
S          UARE
• Sealing gasket standard Black Bronze Brush Nickel
AVAILABLE TRIM OPTIONS (Sold separately):
Easily flip the switch
for desired CCT
MODEL# A B C
PT-DLSM-S-5I 4.37” 4.37” .67”
PT-DLSM-S-7I 6.3” 6.3” .67”
PT-DLSM-S-9I 9” 9” .67”
PT-DLSM-S-12I 12” 12” 1”
C
A
B
50K30K 40K